BOROUGH OF RED BANK
COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION NO. 22-161

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF
PLENARY RETAIL DISTRIBUTION LICENSES FOR 2022-2023

BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Red Bank that the following
Plenary Retail Distribution Licenses issued for the period July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023 are hereby

renewed:

1340-44-001

1340-44-005
1340-44-008
1340-44-009
1340-44-010
1340-44-034

ALLAIRE LOUNGE AND LIQUORS INC

(t/a Circus Wine &Liquors)

56 Newman Springs Road

RED BANK BUY RITE LLC (t/a Royal Wine & Spirits) 24 White Street

SYPM, INC. (t/a Eiffel Liquors)
SSPF2 (t/a A1 Liquors)

184 Monmouth Street
228 Drs. James Parker Blvd.

THREE SIXTY-TWO BROAD STREET INC (t/a Foodtown) 362 Broad Street

REKON LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
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~ S = |~ | Resolution was adopted by the
© Borough Council of the Borough of
Red Bank, In the County of Monmouth
Councilwoman Mirandi x | at a Meeting held on June 22, 2022.
Councilwoman Sturdivant X
Councilwoman Triggiano X
Councilman Ballard X - )
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Councilman Zipprich X ~Lerrrver ;/m}mz/ﬁmz
Councilwoman Horgan x| X
Mayor Menna Laura Reinertsen, Borough Clerk
ON CONSENT AGENDA | Yes _x | No __




