

BOROUGH OF RED BANK
COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION NO. 22-161

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING RENEWAL OF
PLENARY RETAIL DISTRIBUTION LICENSES FOR 2022-2023

BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Red Bank that the following Plenary Retail Distribution Licenses issued for the period July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023 are hereby renewed:

1340-44-001	ALLAIRE LOUNGE AND LIQUORS INC (t/a Circus Wine & Liquors)	56 Newman Springs Road
1340-44-005	RED BANK BUY RITE LLC (t/a Royal Wine & Spirits)	24 White Street
1340-44-008	SYPM, INC. (t/a Eiffel Liquors)	184 Monmouth Street
1340-44-009	SSPF2 (t/a A1 Liquors)	228 Drs. James Parker Blvd.
1340-44-010	THREE SIXTY-TWO BROAD STREET INC (t/a Foodtown)	362 Broad Street
1340-44-034	REKON LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	POCKET

	MOVED	SECONDED	AYES	NAYS	ABSTAIN	ABSENT	
Councilwoman Mirandi						X	
Councilwoman Sturdivant			x				
Councilwoman Triggiano						X	
Councilman Ballard						X	
Councilman Zipprich	X		X				
Councilwoman Horgan		x	X				
Mayor Menna							
ON CONSENT AGENDA	Yes	x			No		

I hereby certify that the above Resolution was adopted by the Borough Council of the Borough of Red Bank, In the County of Monmouth at a Meeting held on June 22, 2022.

Laura Reinertsen
Laura Reinertsen, Borough Clerk